
Titanic	(2012	miniseries)	Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
Jenna	Coleman https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jenna-coleman-273403/movies
Toby	Jones https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/toby-jones-342419/movies
Î¡Î±Î»Ï†
ÎŠÎ½ÎµÏƒÎ¿Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%81%CE%B1%CE%BB%CF%86-
%CE%AF%CE%BD%CE%B5%CF%83%CE%BF%CE%BD-1272489/movies

Sophie	Rundle https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sophie-rundle-7563060/movies
Î£Î¿Ï†Î¯Î±
Î’Î¯Î½ÎºÎ»ÎµÎ¼Î±Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CE%BF%CF%86%CE%AF%CE%B1-
%CE%B2%CE%AF%CE%BD%CE%BA%CE%BB%CE%B5%CE%BC%CE%B1%CE%BD-2631078/movies

Î£Ï„Î¯Î²ÎµÎ½
ÎšÎ¬Î¼Ï€ÎµÎ»
ÎœÎ¿Ï…Ï​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%83%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%B2%CE%B5%CE%BD-
%CE%BA%CE%AC%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B5%CE%BB-%CE%BC%CE%BF%CF%85%CF%81-924821/movies

Perdita	Weeks https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/perdita-weeks-515207/movies
Celia	Imrie https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/celia-imrie-467502/movies
Linus	Roache https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/linus-roache-468915/movies
Maria	Doyle
Kennedy https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-doyle-kennedy-444616/movies

Î¤Î¯Î¼Î¿Î¸Î¹	Î“Î¿Ï…Î​‐
ÏƒÏ„

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%BC%CE%BF%CE%B8%CE%B9-
%CE%B3%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%AD%CF%83%CF%84-1362474/movies

Noah	Reid https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/noah-reid-548444/movies
Steven	Waddington https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/steven-waddington-466388/movies
Mark	Lewis	Jones https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mark-lewis-jones-1820758/movies
Î–Î¿Î¶ÎµÏ†Î¯Î½
Î½Ï„Îµ	Î›Î±
ÎœÏ€Ï‰Î¼

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B6%CE%BF%CE%B6%CE%B5%CF%86%CE%AF%CE%BD-
%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B5-%CE%BB%CE%B1-%CE%BC%CF%80%CF%89%CE%BC-509777/movies

Î¤Î¶ÎµÏ​Î±Î»Î½Ï„Î¯Î½
Î£ÏŒÎ¼ÎµÏ​Î²Î¹Î»

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%B1%CE%BB%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%BD-
%CF%83%CF%8C%CE%BC%CE%B5%CF%81%CE%B2%CE%B9%CE%BB-235572/movies

Ruth	Bradley https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-bradley-519799/movies
Dave	Legeno https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dave-legeno-544038/movies
Î›Î¯Î½Ï„ÏƒÎµÏŠ
ÎœÎ¬Ï​ÏƒÎ±Î»

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BB%CE%AF%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B5%CF%8A-
%CE%BC%CE%AC%CF%81%CF%83%CE%B1%CE%BB-24357/movies

Will	Keen https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/will-keen-8002916/movies
Tim	Downie https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tim-downie-7803442/movies
Î¤Î¶Î​Î¹Î¼Ï‚	Î“Î¿Ï…
Î¯Î»Î¼Ï€Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%BC%CF%82-
%CE%B3%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%AF%CE%BB%CE%BC%CF%80%CE%B9-652715/movies

Jonathan	Howard https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jonathan-howard-6273426/movies
Sylvestra	Le	Touzel https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sylvestra-le-touzel-2900778/movies
Brian	McCardie https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brian-mccardie-912720/movies
Peter	Wight https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-wight-7177704/movies
Lee	Ross https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lee-ross-6514846/movies
Î​Ï„Î​Î¹Î²Î¹Î½Ï„
ÎšÎ¬Î»Î½Ï„ÎµÏ​

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%AD%CE%B9%CE%B2%CE%B9%CE%BD%CF%84-
%CE%BA%CE%AC%CE%BB%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B5%CF%81-1173906/movies

Peter	McDonald https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-mcdonald-2655230/movies
Joseph	May https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joseph-may-3185349/movies
Linda	Kash https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/linda-kash-1379682/movies
DragoÈ™	Bucur https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/drago%C8%99-bucur-3622994/movies
Diana	Kent https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/diana-kent-88515830/movies
Christine	Kavanagh https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christine-kavanagh-16189340/movies
ÎœÎ¬Î¹Î»Ï‚
Î¡Î¯Ï„ÏƒÎ±Ï​Î½Ï„ÏƒÎ¿Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BB%CF%82-
%CF%81%CE%AF%CF%84%CF%83%CE%B1%CF%81%CE%BD%CF%84%CF%83%CE%BF%CE%BD-6851522/movies

Ryan	Hawley https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ryan-hawley-21285194/movies
Simon	Paisley	Day https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/simon-paisley-day-7519477/movies
David	Eisner https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-eisner-22277673/movies
Thomas	Aldridge https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thomas-aldridge-7786985/movies
Iain	McKee https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/iain-mckee-5980551/movies
Ifan	Meredith https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ifan-meredith-111457259/movies
Î	Î¬Î½Ï„Î¿Ï​Î±
ÎšÏŒÎ»Î¹Î½

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%80%CE%AC%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BF%CF%81%CE%B1-
%CE%BA%CF%8C%CE%BB%CE%B9%CE%BD-61970591/movies

Cian	Barry https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cian-barry-111457255/movies
Olivia	Darnley https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/olivia-darnley-111457241/movies
Izabella
Urbanowicz https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/izabella-urbanowicz-111457249/movies

Colm	Gormley https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/colm-gormley-111457252/movies
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